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Dossard

509
537
529
550
508
557
532
517
520
554
511
559
506
514
552
536
13
500
503
527
545
519
512
515
525
549
560
523
546
553
524
541
538
542
544
505
502
522
558
526
513
540
543
504
548
547
54
556
528
534
561
535
555

Chrono

00:50:58
00:52:34
00:56:32
00:57:48
00:57:56
01:00:27
01:00:27
01:01:58
01:02:30
01:03:05
01:04:33
01:08:52
01:09:26
01:09:30
01:10:06
01:10:53
01:11:18
01:12:33
01:12:42
01:13:34
01:17:05
01:17:21
01:17:27
01:17:29
01:18:44
01:18:46
01:20:48
01:21:27
01:22:03
01:22:04
01:23:33
01:23:44
01:23:56
01:24:09
01:25:19
01:26:37
01:28:44
01:32:56
01:33:40
01:33:43
01:34:41
01:36:04
01:36:34
01:36:35
01:40:00
01:40:01
01:42:47
01:43:33
01:45:48
01:46:06
01:49:46
01:50:11
01:53:35

M/F

TN mZZEIEINENE IR

19. Ardenner Trail -13 KM

Nom, Prénom

Foley Niall
Volta Luca
Schneider Pitt
COIMBRA Flavio
Diener Mike
DALLILI Taher
Stoffel Poli
Locatelli Maurizio
Millim Michel
KREMER Alain
Gillen Pit
BRUNOT Melody
Diederich Patrick
Laparra Pauline
THILTGEN Jean-Francois
Vitali Nora
Buchler CHRISTIAN
Alessandro Zamboni
BRIET Hugo
Rouis Myriam
NILLES Robert
Lucas Serge
GLOD Michel Patrick
Lebedev Dmitry
Ronny Kayser
KROK Tim-David
SILVA Aleino
Perovic Nino
SCHILLING Carine
Da Silva Jojo
Pribela Gyongyi
Apel Michael
Weiler Daniel
Maas Claude
Engel Tom
Dentzer Marie-Anne
Bauer Esther
Muller Jonathan
MULLER Annette
Roth Claude
Hustinx Catherine
KHEDHER Mohamed
Filet Jean-Marie
Dentzer Anne-Marie
WENGLER Guy
WENGLER Viviane
Vandenbussche Wim
REUTER Chantal
Schmit Christian
Streng Marianne
ZITELLA Carine
SUCHY Petr
ARCQ Mike

Club

CAE Grevenmacher
C.A.Fola
Gongstriker Coaching and Consulting
Karibu
Trilux
Wild Ducks

AISCHDALL-LEEFER

AS Douanes

Spiridon 08
CAPA ETTELBRUCK
CA Belvaux
Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg / Special Olympics Laftreff
NO Speed Limit Stroossen
Capa Ettelbruck

CA BELVAUX

Rock the mountains / CAPA

Rock the mountains / CAPA

Cool Runnings Luxembourg
LG Pronsfeld Liinebach

CSN Clervaux
CA Dudelange
BIL RUNNERS
Type 1 Running Team
FAT BETTY

Running Concept
Spiridon 08

CSN Clervaux
CA Dudelange

ECSA

ECSA



54
55
56
57
58
59

Dossard

551
507
188
533
510
521

Chrono

01:55:51
02:20:00
02:26:41
02:47:17
02:47:19
02:47:22

M/F

M M T M M

19. Ardenner Trail -

Nom, Prénom

OBADIA
Diederich-Heck Maria
Monschauer Martine

Storn Nathalie
Gaby Huss
Monique Huss

13 KM

Club

AISCHDALL-LEEFER

Fatbetty.Run
Wandertramps garnich
Wandertramps garnich



